
A.—U.

1882.
NEW ZEALAND.

CHRONOLOGICAL TABLES OF THE PROVINCIAL
ORDINANCES OF NEW ZEALAND.

AS EXISTING AT THE CLOSE OF THE SESSION OF PARLIAMENT, 1882.

THE PROVINCIAL LAWS OF AUCKLAND.
Schedule of the Acts of the Provincial Council of Auckland, passed during Sessions I. to XXX.,

from 1854 to 1875 inclusive.

Shobt Titie.
Amending
Act ok

Ordinance.

Repealing Act or
IEDINAN0B.

Existing Law. Extinct Law,

SES!3I0N I, 1854.
Interpretation ...No. 1

2

3
4

5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

II r\ rv 1\T ill i^.nn n n
_x'/tyii '-Ll CtitJ'Ccllv'VJ t «• tut

I jQQfi ri

Superintendent's Salary
'■■Provincial Government
Transfer of Powers...
Audit
Aaebhad-Grty Oounoil
Aucklaad Harboay
tsr~"i.E'_'i-llii ''V~f"rrT'r1I r !■ 1\\ '.riJ"~r~\' II?'!!i MMMH"rTTi ,, t

Gity-Sfeilfeg
BttMiag and fcasd-Seeie&ea-Qreli-

aaBee-Amondmont

Supersededby Sess.
5, No. 1.

G. A. Act, 1860,
No. 4.

Sess. 15,No. 11.
G. A. Act, 1880,

No. 24.
G. A. Act, 1863,

No. 26.
Spent.
Spent.
Spent.
Spent.
Sess. 5, No. 12.
Sess. 5, No. 12.
Sess. 2, No. 5.
Sess. 5, No. 14.
Sess. 15, No. 11.. sess:EON II, 1854.■ Sfaeep Sess. 5, No. 2.
G. A. Act, 1858,;

No. 13.
Sess. 15, No. 11.

No. 1
2

3

4
5

1855. ',
Sla^bteAewse-Ojdiaftaee-AmeHdtT Sess. 19, No. 5.

G. A. Act, 1881,
No. 28.

Disallowed, N. Z.
Gazette, 1855,
p. 47.

Sess,5, No. 12.
Sess. 15, No. 11.
Sess. 5, No. 12.
Sess. 15, No. 11.

.6 Megebant-8oaroea;9 ....
7
8
9

10

Aaeldaad-Harbour Land■AnnTirnTiTint^inn.1 -V_i } it]j± \jt jrirt'*iuix ,.. •«*

A«eklaad-Gifey-Ge«Heil^4:6t-AHie»dtr
feibory-and-Troating ... ...

Note.' :he word " Si lent" indicates that the Aci or Ordinance has hadits effect,and is no lon|;er neoeBsar-


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

