1882. NEW ZEALAND.

CHRONOLOGICAL TABLES OF THE PROVINCIAL ORDINANCES OF NEW ZEALAND.

AS EXISTING AT THE CLOSE OF THE SESSION OF PARLIAMENT, 1882.

THE PROVINCIAL LAWS OF AUCKLAND.

Schedule of the Acts of the Provincial Council of Auckland, passed during Sessions I. to XXX., from 1854 to 1875 inclusive.

AMENDING ACT OR ORDINANCE.	NUMBER.	SHORT TITLE.		REPEALING ACT OR
		Existing Law.	Extinct Law,	ORDINANCE.
		SES	SION I., 1854.	
	No. 1	***	Interpretation	Superseded by Sess. 5, No. 1.
	2	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	Foreign-Seamen's	G. A. Act, 1860, No. 4.
	3 4	•••	Appropriation Dog Nuisance	Sess. 15, No. 11. G. A. Act, 1880,
	5	**************************************	Deeds	No. 24. G. A. Act, 1863, No. 26.
	6	••••	Superintendent's Salary	Spent.
	7	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Provincial Government	Spent.
	8 9	• • •	Transfer of Powers	Spent. Spent.
	10		Auart Auckland City Council	Sess. 5, No. 12.
	11	•••	Auckland-Harbour	Sess. 5, No. 12.
	12 $ $	* . f .	Fencing Ordinance-Amendment	Sess. 2, No. 5.
+	13	••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	City-Building	Sess. 5, No. 14.
	14	•••	Building- and Land-Societies Ordinance-Amendment	Sess. 15, No. 11.
		SESS	ION II., 1854.	
. 1	No. 1		Sheep	Sess. 5, No. 2.
	2	•••	Limited-Liability	G. A. Act, 1858,
į				No. 13.
	$3 \mid$	•••	Census	Sess. 15, No. 11.
			1855.	
	4		Slaughterhouse-Ordinance-Amendt.	Sess. 19, No. 5.
	5		Fencing	G. A. Act, 1881,
				No. 28.
,	6	est i di iliano	Morehant-Seamen's	Disallowed, N. Z. Gazette, 1855,
	7		Auckland-Harbour-Land	p. 47. Sess. 5, No. 12.
	8	•••	Apppropriation	Sess. 15, No. 11.
	9	•••	Auckland City Council Act Amondt.	Sess. 5, No. 12.
	10	•••	Bribery-and-Treating	Sess. 15, No. 11.

NOTE.—The word "Spent" indicates that the Act or Ordinance has had its effect, and is no longer necessary.